
Fairfield by Marriott Bali Kuta Sunset Road 

CHECK IN 08-Jul 

CHECK OUT 11-Jul 

 

Gr 1 JUL 7 BOM OD 

FIRST NAME LAST NAME PASSPORT NO ROOM 

AMUL CHAMRIA Y1712247 
TWIN 01 

AYUSH PAWAN BANSAL V6919676 

HERIK KETANKUMAR ZAVERI C8925624 
TWIN 02 

JAINAM KETANKUMAR ZAVERI T4068634 

KUNAL JITENDRA MEHTA Z5787166 
TWIN 03 

TARAK SATISHBHAI SHAH C3416217 

ROHAN RAJESH SHAH V2996740 
TWIN 04 

HIMANSHU VIJAY MITTAL Y7466160 

RAMAVTAR RAMESHWARDAS GADODIA Z4131358 
TWIN 05 

KISHOR SHANTILAL GOSALIA W1680844 

BINODKUMAR NATHMAL SANGHAI U1042836 
TWIN 06 

SMIT MAHIPAT SHAH AA344698 

AADISH SATISH SHAH N6581622 
TWIN 07 

RAJESH MANHARLAL SHAH S2258750 

INDER SEN AGGARWAL R7083985 
TWIN 08 

ROHTASH KUMAR R7043284 

DARSHIL KALPESH PATEL N7811208 
TWIN 09 

MITESH ARVINDBHAI LAKHANI Y8322341 

NITESH LAXMAN HUMANE Y3077703 TWIN 10 

SONU BHARTI AB010695  

SHRADDHA HAJARE Z7393487 TOUR MANAGER SHARE WITH CCU TM 

 

Gr 1 JUL 8 CG MH 

FIRST NAME LAST NAME PASSPORT NO ROOM 

DINESH KUMAR MODI P3714264 SGL 01 

YAGESH KUMAR SINGH S0184118 
TWIN 01 

DINESH AGRAWAL AB007372 

MAYANK JAIN P9462803 
TWIN 02 

VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA X7905976 

ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA P3714616 
TWIN 03 

ASHISH AGRAWAL X7903684 

AMOD KUMAR KHIRWAL AB006189 
TWIN 04 

JAI PRAKASH GOEL N7165787 

NEERAJ KUMAR JAIN R1625166 
TWIN 05 

ROOPSINGH CHANDRA R1620809 



JITENDRA KUMAR JINDAL C2537271 
TWIN 06 

CHARCHIT AGRAWAL Y3841374 

HARSH KUMAR PALIWAL Z3604814 
TWIN 07 

YASH BANSAL AB008911 

AKBAR ALI FIRDOUSHI Y3559191 
TWIN 08 

AJAY KUMAR YADAV R8570592 

SAHIL GOYAL R8573885 
TWIN 09 

PRANJAL AGRAWAL Y9712245 

DIVAKAR DUBEY AA341996 
TWIN 10 

BHAVINDER PAL SINGH HURA U2490777 

ANIL KUMAR AGRAWAL U2494160 
TWIN 11 

KISHOR KUMAR MODI S9413846 

NARENDRA YADAV P5626436 
TWIN 12 

TEJ KUMAR SINGH U8634312 

ANKIT KUMAR AGRAWAL U2491704 
TWIN 13 

ASHISH KUMAR AGRAWAL U2493435 

VIVEK MENGHANI Y6514181 
TWIN 14 

ABHISHEK AGRAWAL W9349878 

ABHISHEK KUMAR GUPTA U2494150 
TWIN 15 

ASHOK SHIVDASANI S8270910 

ANIL KUMAR AGRAWAL S9420849 
TWIN 16 

AASHISH KUMAR AGRAWAL AB008497 

AMAN KUMAR KASHYAP U2490461 
TWIN 17 

NAVEEN KUMAR AGRAWAL R8567699 

ABHISHEK VERMA Y6522978 
TWIN 18 

ASHUTOSH SHARMA U3536872 

HUKUM CHAND AGRAWAL C2536500 
TWIN 19 

DINESH AGRAWAL Z5271576 

YOGESH AGRAWAL AA333878 
TWIN 20 

SAGAR AGRAWAL S6566721 

DEEPAK KUMAR  Y3560866 
TWIN 21 

MUKESH LATA U2490935 

VIBHOR KUMAR AGARWAL U2490175 
TWIN 22 

SUMEET KUMAR AGRAWAL AB004803 

ASHOK KUMAR AGRAWAL U3529676 
TWIN 23 

MOHAMMAD SHABBIR MEMON U2499141 

ANKIT KUMAR AGRAWAL U8286861 
TWIN 24 

ADESH JINDAL P3719629 

NARENDRA KUMAR GAVEL U2989086 
TWIN 25 

DEVENDRA KUMAR DEWANGAN T8743306 

AVINASH KUMAR SAHU P3719096 
TWIN 26 

ASHU MITTAL U3219611 

PRATIK JINDAL AB007460 
TWIN 27 

ADITYA AGRAWAL X3554809 

ALOK KUMAR AGRAWAL S6569229 
TWIN 28 

HIMANSHU THAWAIT X3550856 

SURAJ PRAKASH SAHU S8273032 
TWIN 29 

PRASHANT SAHU X3550636 

AKASH AGRAWAL T8754519 
TWIN 30 

ANKIT AGRAWAL Y6508612 

SATYABRATA KANUNGO N7881810 TWIN 31 



MANOJ KUMAR GATTANI Y9717288 

ASHISH JAJODIA Y9704703 
TWIN 32 

RAJAT AGRAWAL S2889673 

ABHISHEK KUMAR SINHA S9419246 
TWIN 33 

DINESH KUMAR KACHER N6805024 

MANOJ KEDIA P9501205 
TWIN 34 

PRAKASH AGRAWAL W0673268 

KRIPA SHANKAR AGRAWAL T8753666 
TWIN 35 

SANTOSH KUMAR AGRAWAL P3718986 

NUTAN PATEL Z6449957 
TWIN 36 

ANIL AGRAWAL S9414998 

SANJAY BERIWAL AB004479 
TWIN 37 

ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA R6660888 

MITHLESH KUMAR GUPTA Y6508425 SGL 02 

RAHUL RAM W7739721 
TWIN 38 

ASHISH KUMAR PATEL S2887314 

RAHUL GUPTA Z3687974 
TWIN 39 

AJAY KUMAR JAIN U2493202 

RAVINDER KUMAR AGRAWAL S6569664 
TWIN 40 

SULAKHAN SINGH S0188664 

MANOJ SAH U3089563 
TWIN 41 

PAWAN KUMAR  T8740163 

RAHUL KUMAR VERMA X7903067 
TWIN 42 

GIRDHAR KUMAR AGRAWAL AB004905 

BHUPENDRA KUMAR SAHU C2544131 
TWIN 43 

PRASHANT AGRAWAL AA333605 

MUKESH KUMAR AGRAWAL P3718855 
TWIN 44 

BHAIYA RAM NAIK U2490963 

KAOSHAL KISHOR JAYSWAL U2986075 
TWIN 45 

KAMLESHVAR CHOUDHARY C2546069 

SAHEBRAM PATEL U2491535 
TWIN 46 

CHHATRAPAL SAHU U2490965 

ANIL KUMAR AGRAWAL S6568748 
TWIN 47 

YASH AGRAWAL S0184747 

NITIN KUMAR AGRAWAL P3718853 
TWIN 48 

YUDHISTER YADAV AB009569 

VIVEK AGRAWAL AB002213 SGL 03 

KAMLESH KUMAR AGRAWAL U2491147 SGL 04 

RITESH GOYAL U8629691 
TWIN 49 

KAILASH CHAND AGRAWAL R5137048 

RAJENDRA SINGH BAGGA U3223152 
TWIN 50 

DEVENDRA PATEL Y6516511 

UMASHANKAR PATEL U2492169 
TWIN 51 

SHAILESH GUPTA Y1966234 

SURAJIT NATH Z4619080 SGL 05 

DEBABRATA BANERJEE P9000473 SGL 06 

SAIKAT DAS V9636715 
TWIN 52 

INDRADEEP BOSE ROY W1186227 

MOHAMAD OMAR FAROOQUE Z8208730 SGL 07 

ROHIT JAIN Y1597917 SGL 08 

ATUL KUMAR SHRIVASTAW W1172117 SGL 09 



ARJUN KUMAR  S6572019 
TWIN 53 

MOHAMMAD IMRAN MEMON W9347058 

MANSHU AGRAWAL P9501375 
TWIN 54 

BHAKTABANDHU BISWAL V7855045 

MUKUND MURARI PATNAIK AB009156 
TWIN 55 

ANUP KUMAR SAO Z6448953 

BHAGIRATHI PATEL Y6513741 
TWIN 56 

DILESHWAR DANSENA U2490850 

SUYASH PATEL T8756154 
TWIN 57 

LALIT KUMAR GOYAL U3225044 

NAVDEEP SINGH ARORA W6410682 
TWIN 58 

PRADYUMNA AGARWAL V6719230 

MOHAMMED ASHRAF  C6155129 

TOUR MANAGRR ROOM SOMNATH ROY Z8207351 

SAURABH BASU Z8059083 

SHEULI DAS Y3942658 TOUR MANAGER SHARE WITH BOM TM 

 

Fairfield by Marriott Bali Legian 

CHECK IN 08-Jul 

CHECK OUT 11-Jul 

 

Gr 1 JUL 7 DEL OD 

FIRST NAME LAST NAME PASSPORT NO ROOM 

ATISH JALAN W8605237 
TWIN 01 

VIKASH SHUKLA V6193433 

MADHAV GOYAL S5480141 
TWIN 02 

YATHARTH AGRAWAL Z7022497 

SURENDER KUMAR Y3145242 
TWIN 03 

BHAWUK  Y8063300 

ANSHUL VASUDEV X9212177 
TWIN 04 

GURBAJ SINGH P1982602 

SHIVAM LOHIA P3066555 
TWIN 05 

VIDHANT AGARWAL U6289458 

KAVISH GOYAL S2453709 
TWIN 06 

VAIBHAV KHANDELWAL X5068771 

MOHIT BANSAL X9233415 
TWIN 07 

ROHIT BANSAL U7905029 

ANANT GAUR X9834214 
TWIN 08 

VIVEK GAUR X9833150 

ASHUTOSH SONI N8405314 
TWIN 09 

ARPIT SONI T7961427 

ASHISH GOEL X7877096 
TWIN 10 

RISHABH AGRAWAL S7407776 

SANJEEV KUMAR GUPTA X4600797 
TWIN 11 

SHUBHAM AGARWAL V7058419 

ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA V0117166 
TWIN 12 

KUSHAGRA GUPTA X4714764 

PAVAN MAHESHVARI R3393675 
TWIN 13 

SUMEET JAISWAL X6328445 



ASHISH KUMAR AGARWAL Z7734114 
TWIN 14 

VIMAL KUMAR GUPTA S3599707 

SANJAY KUMAR JAISWAL X3996475 
TWIN 15 

SANJAY KUMAR AGRAWAL R6766450 

ABHISHEK GOEL S0616482 
TWIN 16 

VINEET AGRAWAL AA035740 

SHAILENDRA KISHORE V0257973 
TWIN 17 

TARKESHWAR SINGH R3432562 

ADITYA GUPTA W9890520 
TWIN 18 

KRISHNANSHU BANSAL C1294832 

MANDEEP KUMAR JAIN T2947063 
TWIN 19 

MADHAV KHANDELWAL R0237094 

NAMAN BINDAL U7743138 
TWIN 20 

HARSHIT GOYAL Z7399438 

ASHOK KUMAR  P6650091 
TWIN 21 

GAURAV SHARMA V1557041 

RAJEEV AGARWAL Y3013692 
TWIN 22 

VINAY KUMAR AGGARWAL U6430860 

SHRISH GUPTA V0272485 
TWIN 23 

SHUBHAM AGARWAL R1032452 

MAYANK JAIN C6757035 
TWIN 24 

NAMAN JAIN N8609316 

RAJEEV KUMAR MANGAL B7800340 
TWIN 25 

ANURAG AGARWAL V1728858 

SANJAY KUMAR GOEL X4154996 
TWIN 26 

SANJEEV GUPTA S5473790 

PRAKHAR SINGHAL U6442940 
TWIN 27 

AKSHAT JINDAL T5497545 

PRAVEEN KUMAR GUPTA W0130594 
TWIN 28 

MINTU SHARMA C0200467 

SAMEER AHMAD R9680381 
TWIN 29 

FAREED AKHATAR W0804368 

HITESH GUPTA Z7733069 
TWIN 30 

PAWAN PRATAP SINGH S3595775 

HANUMAN PRASAD AGRAHARI T4273224 
TWIN 31 

AMAN JAISWAL V1468277 

DHRUV GUPTA C1358915 
TWIN 32 

AYAN GUPTA C7388649 

VISHAL GUPTA R9848921 
TWIN 33 

SHASHANK BARANWAL C7553147 

BHARAT VATS C7904543 
TWIN 34 

SHOBHIT AGARWAL N8321920 

TARUN SHUKLA N8172467 
TWIN 35 

VIKAS DWIVEDI W4145062 

SHREYASH JAISWAL C3229686 
TWIN 36 

SHUBHAM CHAURASIA R3441324 

RAJENDRA PRATAP SINGH P8852705 
TWIN 37 

SURESH KUMAR MISHRA P8853050 

SANJEEV KUMAR SHAH Z8102275 SGL  01 

RAJIV VYAS U9584136 
TWIN 38 

MANISH KUMAR GOYAL N8561947 

SANJEEV KUMAR Y8016363 
TWIN 39 

BISHAMBHAR DAYAL GUPTA C9579091 



GAURAV JAISWAL N5717982 
TWIN 40 

DHIRENDRA SINGH N6807628 

SOUMEN KUMAR RANA R1882206 SGL  02 

KAMLESH KASHYAP X7903554 
TWIN 41 

YOGENDRA SAO U2491855 

NITIN KUMAR P7275542 
TWIN 42 

DEBANJAN GHOSH C9690158 

HEMANT KHANNA W5883273 
TWIN 43 

AMIT SHAH Z4520183 

RISHI SHARMA W4456388 
TWIN 44 

AMIT KUMAR RAWAT S4045741 

RAJESH AGGARWAL W1880107 
TWIN 45 

NEERAJ KUMAR SHARMA Y8656305 

MANOJ GARG P3767607 
TWIN 46 

KOUSHIK CHAKRABORTY V3704397 

RAHUL JAISWAL Z7646095 
TOUR MANAGER 

RAJVINDER SINGH S1533200 

 


